
Int SX Eicma 09 11

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

SX Junior 125 - Time Practice Gr 1

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 284 ORLANDO G. 40.713
Migliore

1 41.124 + 00.411 09:15:53.997  42,019

2 50.724 + 10.011 09:16:44.721  34,067

3 1:01.326 + 20.613 09:17:46.047  28,177

4 40.713 --------- 09:18:26.760  42,443

5 58.099 + 17.386 09:19:24.859  29,742

6 49.745 + 09.032 09:20:14.604  34,737

7 41.220 + 00.507 09:20:55.824  41,921

 Po. 2 - # 311 CALANDRA L. + 00.372
Diff. Primo

1 1:26.659 + 45.574 09:16:02.179  19,940

2 48.727 + 07.642 09:16:50.906  35,463

3 49.075 + 07.990 09:17:39.981  35,211

4 41.716 + 00.631 09:18:21.697  41,423

5 51.053 + 09.968 09:19:12.750  33,847

6 41.085 --------- 09:19:53.835  42,059

7 41.389 + 00.304 09:20:35.224  41,750

 Po. 3 - # 216 QUARTINI L. + 01.769
Diff. Primo

1 45.623 + 03.141 09:15:34.669  37,876

2 48.563 + 06.081 09:16:23.232  35,583

3 48.485 + 06.003 09:17:11.717  35,640

4 44.317 + 01.835 09:17:56.034  38,992

5 47.857 + 05.375 09:18:43.891  36,108

6 42.760 + 00.278 09:19:26.651  40,412

7 49.730 + 07.248 09:20:16.381  34,748

8 42.482 --------- 09:20:58.863  40,676

 Po. 4 - # 12 PERRONE R. + 01.843
Diff. Primo

1 45.502 + 02.946 09:15:38.256  37,976

2 53.447 + 10.891 09:16:31.703  32,331

3 45.253 + 02.697 09:17:16.956  38,185

4 57.221 + 14.665 09:18:14.177  30,199

5 43.241 + 00.685 09:18:57.418  39,962

6 1:05.094 + 22.538 09:20:02.512  26,546

7 42.556 --------- 09:20:45.068  40,605

 Po. 5 - # 213 SALVI F. + 01.894
Diff. Primo

1 47.445 + 04.838 09:15:31.313  36,421

2 42.607 --------- 09:16:13.920  40,557

3 52.064 + 09.457 09:17:05.984  33,190

4 42.839 + 00.232 09:17:48.823  40,337

5 1:00.505 + 17.898 09:18:49.328  28,560

6 51.619 + 09.012 09:19:40.947  33,476

7 43.073 + 00.466 09:20:24.020  40,118

8 53.724 + 11.117 09:21:17.744  32,164

 Po. 6 - # 124 GIULIANI M. + 01.913
Diff. Primo

1 43.602 + 00.976 09:16:03.413  39,631

2 43.556 + 00.930 09:16:46.969  39,673

3 45.220 + 02.594 09:17:32.189  38,213

4 45.272 + 02.646 09:18:17.461  38,169

5 43.666 + 01.040 09:19:01.127  39,573

6 42.626 --------- 09:19:43.753  40,539

7 48.306 + 05.680 09:20:32.059  35,772

 Po. 7 - # 72 DE LUCA A. + 02.290
Diff. Primo

1 51.332 + 08.329 09:15:22.514  33,663

2 44.290 + 01.287 09:16:06.804  39,016

3 51.246 + 08.243 09:16:58.050  33,720

4 43.003 --------- 09:17:41.053  40,183

5 53.766 + 10.763 09:18:34.819  32,139

6 44.018 + 01.015 09:19:18.837  39,257

7 50.137 + 07.134 09:20:08.974  34,466

8 44.686 + 01.683 09:20:53.660  38,670

 Po. 8 - # 22 TORNABONI N. + 03.321
Diff. Primo

1 45.067 + 01.033 09:15:41.697  38,343

2 52.128 + 08.094 09:16:33.825  33,149

3 44.034 --------- 09:17:17.859  39,242

4 53.843 + 09.809 09:18:11.702  32,093

5 44.714 + 00.680 09:18:56.416  38,646

6 53.115 + 09.081 09:19:49.531  32,533

7 45.459 + 01.425 09:20:34.990  38,012

 Po. 9 - # 482 MARTONE A. + 04.679
Diff. Primo

1 46.608 + 01.216 09:15:37.158  37,075

2 49.406 + 04.014 09:16:26.564  34,976

3 46.966 + 01.574 09:17:13.530  36,793

4 45.392 --------- 09:17:58.922  38,068

5 53.630 + 08.238 09:18:52.552  32,221

6 49.980 + 04.588 09:19:42.532  34,574

7 47.418 + 02.026 09:20:29.950  36,442

8 45.621 + 00.229 09:21:15.571  37,877

 Po. 10 - # 706 ARGIOLAS M. + 05.998
Diff. Primo

1 51.457 + 04.746 09:16:08.284  33,581

2 51.879 + 05.168 09:17:00.163  33,308

3 50.331 + 03.620 09:17:50.494  34,333

4 49.911 + 03.200 09:18:40.405  34,622

5 50.260 + 03.549 09:19:30.665  34,381

6 48.276 + 01.565 09:20:18.941  35,794

7 46.711 --------- 09:21:05.652  36,993

 Po. 11 - # 969 CADEI M. + 06.972
Diff. Primo

1 49.901 + 02.216 09:15:46.605  34,629

2 53.501 + 05.816 09:16:40.106  32,298

3 48.015 + 00.330 09:17:28.121  35,989

4 47.685 --------- 09:18:15.806  36,238

5 1:01.465 + 13.780 09:19:17.271  28,114

6 48.880 + 01.195 09:20:06.151  35,352

7 57.448 + 09.763 09:21:03.599  30,079

 Po. 12 - # 427 NOBILI I. + 08.166
Diff. Primo

1 53.724 + 04.845 09:15:54.072  32,164

2 48.879 --------- 09:16:42.951  35,353

3 55.532 + 06.653 09:17:38.483  31,117

4 50.482 + 01.603 09:18:28.965  34,230

5 49.093 + 00.214 09:19:18.058  35,199

6 1:02.075 + 13.196 09:20:20.133  27,837

7 51.656 + 02.777 09:21:11.789  33,452

 Po. 13 - # 236 DE PAOLA N. + 08.924
Diff. Primo

1 49.637 --------- 09:15:27.090  34,813

2 51.636 + 02.999 09:16:18.726  33,465

3 50.862 + 01.225 09:17:09.588  33,974

4 54.330 + 04.693 09:18:03.918  31,806

5 50.597 + 00.960 09:18:54.515  34,152

6 52.750 + 03.113 09:19:47.265  32,758

7 55.827 + 06.190 09:20:43.092  30,953

Fastest lap: 40.713 
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 Po. 14 - # 315 PALMA F. + 11.806
Diff. Primo

1 52.519 --------- 09:15:24.815  32,902

2 54.178 + 01.659 09:16:18.993  31,895

3 57.094 + 04.575 09:17:16.087  30,266

4 53.642 + 01.123 09:18:09.729  32,214

5 56.221 + 03.702 09:19:05.950  30,736

6 53.229 + 00.710 09:19:59.179  32,464

7 53.011 + 00.492 09:20:52.190  32,597

Fastest lap: 40.713 
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